TULSA COUNTY EQUALIZATION BOARD 2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

The Tulsa County Equalization Board will meet on Monday, January 27, 2025, at 1:30 p.m. for a regularly scheduled meeting. As this Board serves in an "on call" fashion, all other meetings for this Board will be scheduled by the Chairman as needed. Meetings will be held in Commission Room 132, first floor of the Tulsa County Headquarters Building, 218 West 6th Street, Tulsa, Oklahoma.

Approved this 12th day of December 2024.



David Scott, Chairman Tulsa County Excise Board

David 1 Sins

ATTEST:

Michael Willis, County Clerk

(SEAL)

RECEIVED



APPROVED

MEMORANDUM

8:28 am, Dec 16, 2024

DATE: December 12, 2024

FROM:

Ruth B. Harrison,

Chairman

TO:

Friday

Michael Willis, County Clerk

SUBJECT: 2025 Meeting Schedule

The Tulsa County Equalization Board has scheduled the following meetings. These meetings will be held at 1:30 p.m. in Commission Room 132 of the Tulsa County Headquarters Building, 218 West 6th Street, Tulsa, Oklahoma.

> Ruth B. Harrison, Chairman Tulsa County Equalization Board

5-30-2025 - ADJOURNMENT

Ruth B.

Monday 1-27-2025 - RECONVENE Wednesday 3-19-2025 Thursday 3-20-2025 Tuesday 3-25-2025 Wednesday 3-26-2025 4-2-2025 Wednesday Thursday 4-3-2025 Thursday 4-10-2025 Tuesday 4-15-2025 Wednesday 4-16-2025 Thursday 4-17-2025 Tuesday 4-22-2025 Wednesday 4-23-2025 Thursday 4-24-2025 Tuesday 4-29-2025 Wednesday 4-30-2025 Thursday 5-1-2025 Tuesday 5-6-2025 Wednesday 5-7-2025 Thursday 5-8-2025 Thursday 5-15-2025 Tuesday 5-20-2025 Wednesday 5-21-2025 Tuesday 5-27-2025 Wednesday 5-28-2025 Thursday 5-29-2025